165,00

15,00

5,00

75,00

5,00

SAUF INDICATION CONTRAIRE: FINITION:
LES COTES SONT EN MILLIMETRES
ETAT DE SURFACE:
TOLERANCES:

LINEAIRES:

ANGULAIRES:
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AUTEUR
VERIF.

APPR.

A FAB.

QUAL.
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CASSER LES
ANGLES VIFS
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No. DE PLAN

ECHELLE:1:2
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